TIR COMMEMORATIF 2023 DE LA CIBLE ROANNAISE

Armes Longues - 200m

classement Tireur

1
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Hervé M
Aurélien S
Jean Charles R
Laurent N
Camille B
Vincent C
Patrick P
Bernard F
Thierry A
Fabrice F
Jeremy D
Didier C
Camille B

J Carlos B
Jean-Frangois M
Gérald G

CLUB
STCRL
CTMU
CR
CTC
CTO
CR
CTO
CTMU
CTMU
CR
CTC
Vertolaye
CTO
CTC
CR

CR

Armes de poings - 25m

classement Tireur

1
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Marc P
Norbert M
Laurent N
Didier C
Bernard F
Alain G
Thierry A
Jean Marc C
Jeremy D
Patrick B
Jean-Francois M
J Carlos B

CLUB
CR
TOSE
CTC
Vertolaye
CTMU
CR
CTMU
STT
CTC
CR
CR
CTC

TOTAL
91
88
83
81
80
79
77
74
70
70
49
45
45
40

TOTAL
95
92
89
83
80
79
66
60
57
56
55
33




